TC
R
 0
09
G
B
 0
11

range of coupling ladders including different inserts
made Walterscheid into a full service provider for high
quality coupling systems for tractors and self-propelled
equipment. Focussing on safe and convenient coupling systems
makes us an ideal partner for OEMs and farmers.
Walterscheid – we take agriculture forwards!
Off-Highway Powertrain Services
Germany GmbH
Heiligenstädter Straße 17a
D-37351 Dingelstädt
phone: +49 36075 573-0
fax: +49 36075 573-23
reference rail size (mm) item no.
PB5293N 293/30/22 8003244
PB5309N 309/30/22 8003245
PB5314N* 314/30/20 8004746
PB5322N 322/30/22 8003247
PB5329N30* 329/30/20 8004747
PB5329N 329/32/25 8003248
PB5335N 335/30/22 8003249
forged tool-free downholder for compensation
of high negative charges
360° free turnable for free sight
forged catch device with centering function

manual pin
item no. 8003702
 KU850/8400
manual pin
item no. 8003687
 KU930/94008
manual pin
item no. 8004044
 KI8886
KK80 ball coupling
item no. 8002596
 KI8890
KK80 ball coupling
item no. 8002597
reference rail size (mm) item no.
KU2000/293NB 293/30/22 8004184
KU2000/309NB 309/30/22 8004187
KU2000/314NB* 314/30/20 8004322
KU2000/322XB 322/30/22 8005104
KU2000/329NB30* 329/30/20 8004326
KU2000/329NBFBF 329/32/25 8004342
KU2000/335NB 335/30/22 8004182
KU293/8400 293/30/22 8003695
KU5410/309 309/30/22 8003697
KU5410/314* 314/30/20 8004702
KU5410/322 322/30/22 8003698
KU5410/329-30* 329/30/20 8004690
KU5410/329 329/32/25 8003699
KU5410/335 335/30/22 8003700
KU2000/293NA5 293/30/22 8004281
KU2000/309NA5 309/30/22 8004185
KU2000/314NA5* 314/30/20 8004686
KU2000/322NA5 322/30/22 8004189
KU2000/329NA530* 329/30/20 8004687
KU2000/329NA5 329/32/25 8004283
KU2000/335NA5 335/30/22 8004284
KB8293 293/30/22 8002574
KB8309 309/30/22 8002576
KB8314* 314/30/20 8004705
KB8322 322/30/22 8002578
KB8329/NB30* 329/30/20 8003675
KB8329 329/32/25 8002579
KB8335 335/30/22 8002580
KI8293 293/30/22 8002584
KI8309 309/30/22 8002585
KI8314* 314/30/20 8002587
KI8322 322/30/22 8002588
KI8329NB30* 329/30/20 8003685
KI8329 329/32/25 8002589
KI8335 335/30/22 8002590
37
m
m
 s